## P1400019494

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



600257278886

03/04/14--01007--002 \*\*78.75



14 MAR -4 AM 8: 39

3.4.14



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Queeny's Cleaning Services, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REOUIRED
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY KEQUIKED

FROM:	Sherry Annette Tucker
	Name (Printed or typed)
	2052 Bellevue Way
	Address
	Tallahassee, Florida 32304
	City, State & Zip
	850-296-4067
	Daytime Telephone number
	sherrytucker64@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<i>rticte ii Pr</i> 2052 Bellev	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address UE Way	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
Tallahassee	e, FL 32304		
RTICLE III PUT	RPOSE the corporation is organized is:  To provide corporation is organized is:	leaning services to residenti	al and some commercial clients.
	aken pride in whatever I do in service to others		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1100-00
	A STATE OF THE STA		-
			TAR.
<b>RTICLE IV</b> SH he number of shares of	f stock is:		MAR -4 AM 8
he number of shares of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and share and share and share of shares of shar	f stock is:		1
he number of shares of	f stock is:	Name and Title:	1
he number of shares of sha	f stock is:   TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  le: Sherry A. Tucker, CEO/Owner  2052 Bellevue Way	Name and Title:	-1 AM 8: 33
he number of shares of sha	f stock is: Trial officers and/or director of the Sherry A. Tucker, CEO/Owner 2052 Bellevue Way Tallahassee, FL 32304	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	-1 AM 8: 33
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	f stock is: Internal	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:	THE STOP

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:_	
Address		Address: _	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agen	t is:
Name:	Sherry A. Tucker		
Address:	2052 Bellevue Way		,
	Tallahassee, FL 32304		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	lress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Sherry A. Tucker		
Address:	2052 Bellevue Way		•
	Tallahassee, FL 32304		
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process m familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		gree to act in this capacity
They	Required Signature/Registered Agent		<u>3/4/2014</u>
, -/	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony		
Shuu-	2 Tucker		3/4/2014
7	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date